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Võru spordihall

TV  60 m tj

1 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 Karlova G 10,97
2 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 11,04
3 Marleen-Heleen Puhke 15.07.1993 TTG 11,80
4 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 12,57
5 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 13,55

TV kuul

1 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 7.02
2 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 6.70
3 Marleen-Heleen Puhke 15.07.1993 TTG 5.09
4 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 4.87

TN  60 m tj
F

1 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 10,35 10,34
2 Juudit Kure-Pohhomov 12.09.1995 MRG 10,67 10,61
3 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 10,80 10,78
4 Marit Jukk 16.11.1996 TTG 10,68 10,88
5 Kertu Roose 7.08.1995 Audentes 11,42 11,34
6 Liis Roose 3.11.1996 Audentes 12,32 12,01
7 Elisabeth Küttim 26.08.1996 MRG 12,67
8 Heneli Ristisaar 21.05.1996 Kiv G 12,75
9 Annabel Luuk 23.04.1996 KLK 13,26
10 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 13,50
11 Heili Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 14,80

PV  60 m tj
F

1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 9,45 9,44
2 Džonathan Šapoval 30.05.1993 MHG 11,01 10,94
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 11,18 11,18
4 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 10,97 11,19
5 Paul Neitsov 29.12.1993 Katoliku K 11,21 11,59
6 Sander Sisask 26.08.1994 MRG 11,78 11,69
7 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 12,75
8 Verner Palk 9.01.1993 MHG 12,92

PV  teivas

1 Džonathan Šapoval 30.05.1993 MHG 1.90
2 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 1.70



PN  60 m tj
F

1 Kaarel Jõgi 19.01.1996 Ka G 10,92 10,67
2 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 11,19 11,11
3 Patrik Pruunsild 16.06.1996 MRG 11,41 11,22
4 Kevin Sepp 7.06.1995 TTG 11,32 11,38
5 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 11,43 11,48
6 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 11,86 11,95
7 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 11,97
8 Henri Mõttus 31.12.1995 Ka G 11,99
9 Magnus Häling 4.04.1996 Ku G 12,03
10 Taavet Kure-Pohhomov 21.12.1996 MRG 12,07
11 Tanel Pruel 21.06.1997 Forseliuse G 12,22
12 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 12,58
13 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 12,60
14 Karl Pääsik 18.06.1997 Ko G 12,80
15 Sander Sõõru 15.11.1995 Ko G 13,63
16 Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 14,49

PN  kaugus

1 Patrik Pruunsild 16.06.1996 MRG 4.44
2 Kaarel Jõgi 19.01.1996 Ka G 4.19
3 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 3.89
4 Henri Mõttus 31.12.1995 Ka G 3.96
5 Taavet Kure-Pohhomov 21.12.1996 MRG 3.86
6 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 3.82
7 Tanel Pruel 21.06.1997 Forseliuse G 3.71
8 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 3.68
9 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 3.67
10 Kevin Sepp 7.06.1995 TTG 3.63
11 Karl Pääsik 18.06.1997 Ko G 3.50
12 Magnus Häling 4.04.1996 Ku G 3.39
13 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 3.38
14 Sander Sõõru 15.11.1995 Ko G 3.38
15 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 3.14
16 Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 2.81

TN  200 m

1 Kristina Keisk 13.01.1995 Rannu 31,5
2 Heli Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 33,0
3 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1996 Alatskivi 33,7
4 Gretlen Isoborn Raud 17.01.1996 Ülenurme G 34,1

Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 34,1
6 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 34,6
7 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 34,8
8 Kätlin Kristin Kalja 19.01.1996 Vara 35,2
9 Elisabeth Küttim 26.08.1996 MRG 35,4
10 Angelika Soll 1.02.1996 Rannu 35,9
11 Kristen Laht 21.03.1996 Rannu 37,0



TV  200 m

1 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 30,2
2 Marleen -Heleen Puhke 15.07.1993 TTG 30,6
3 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 30,9
4 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 31,9
5 Helerin Lääne 15.10.1993 Rannu 32,0
6 Age Väljaots 14.11.1993 Võnnu Kk 33,4
7 Laura Kuragin 29.01.1994 Rannu 34,5
8 Kristi Aruoja 7.02.1994 Võnnu Kk 35,9

PN  200 m

1 Heiros Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 30,6
2 Henri Roosiorg 12.06.1995 Ülenurme G 32,6
3 Kevin Sepp 7.06.1995 TTG 33,2

Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 33,2
5 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 33,3
6 Jaanus Ehrlich 8.06.1995 Võnnu Kk 33,6
7 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 33,8
8 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 33,9
9 Silvar Luik 8.07.1995 Rannu 34,4
10 Tanel Vipper 22.07.1995 Vara Pk 34,6
11 Sander Sõõru 15.11.1995 Ko G 34,9

Hendriko Patrail 29.10.1995 Vara Pk 34,9
13 Endrik Koppel 29.12.1994 Rannu 35,5
14 Karl Pääsik 18.06.1997 Ko G 35,7
15 Tanel Pruel 21.06.1997 Fo G 35,9
16 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu 36,2

Lauri Olesk 3.09.1996 Ülenurme G 36,2
18 Rainer Peets 20.03.1995 Ülenurme G 36,7
19 Ats Reitsnik 1.11.1995 Rannu 37,5
20 Riivo Siimon 20.02.1998 Ko G 39,6
21 Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 40,6

PV  200 m

1 Verner Palk 9.01.1993 MHG 25,9
2 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 29,6
3 Dzonathan Šapoval 30.05.1993 MHG 30,1
4 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 32,0
5 Paul Neitsov 29.12.1993 Katoliku K 33,1
6 Jarek Tigane 30.08.1994 Rannu 36,9

Peakohtunik Kersti Viru
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TV  60 m tj
F

1 Age Väljaots 14.11.1993 Võnnu Kk 12,51 12,09
2 Aire Siimer 30.10.1994 Kõrveküla Pk 12,79 12,32
3 Kristi Aruoja 7.02.1994 Võnnu Kk 12,69 12,55
4 Marta Pääsuke 2.06.1993 Elva G 12,90 13,28
5 Laura Kuragin 25.01.1994 Rannu 12,93 13,30
6 Kaie Ahas 14.12.1993 Ülenurme G 13,65 13,35
7 Helerin Lääne 25.10.1993 Rannu 14,02
8 Truudevi Paal 29.11.1994 Kõrveküla Pk 15,19

TV  kuul

1 Kairit Ivaste 17.03.1993 Elva G 7.38
2 Helerin Lääne 25.10.1993 Rannu 6.38
3 Liis Reitsnik 8.11.1993 Rannu 6.18
4 Aire Siimer 30.10.1994 Kõrveküla Pk 6.15
5 Kaie Ahas 14.12.1993 Ülenurme G 5.89
6 Laura Kuragin 25.01.1994 Rannu 5.64
7 Sandra Rätsep 1.10.1994 Kõrveküla Pk 4.94
v.a. Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 6.16

TN  60 m tj
F

1 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 11,27 10,86
2 Kristina Keisk 13.01.1995 Rannu 11,40 11,04
3 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 11,47 11,57
4 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 11,62 11,70
5 Liia Kass 17.04.1995 Kõrveküla Pk 12,52 11,93
6 Kerli Kivimurd 4.06.1996 Võnnu Kk 12,74 13,21
7 Kristen Laht 21.03.1996 Rannu 12,77
8 Gretlin Isoborn Raud 17.01.1996 Ülenurme G 12,85
9 Vivian Villak 19.04.1996 Võnnu Kk 12,95
10 Age Õun 4.02.1995 Kõrveküla Pk 13,32
11 Gunilla Koort 6.02.1995 Kõrveküla Pk 13,57
12 Angelika Soll 1.02.1996 Rannu 13,59
13 Kadri Käesel 18.02.1996 Kõrveküla Pk 13,84
14 Kätriin Nilbre 8.02.1997 Ülenurme G 13,94
15 Kärol Mõttus 23.10.1996 Kõrveküla Pk 14,01
16 Kätlin-Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Vara 17,24

PN 60 m tj
F

1 Robert Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 10,22 10,17
2 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 10,83 10,95
3 Mario Lääne 10.05.1995 Rannu 11,14 11,16
4 Jaanus Ehrlich 8.06.1995 Võnnu Kk 11,33 11,51
5 Silvar Luik 8.07.1995 Rannu 11,75 11,70
6 Kert-Robert Uudam 19.02.1995 Võnnu Kk 11,61 11,72



7 Henri Roosiorg 12.06.1995 Ülenurme G 11,86
8 Rainer Peets 20.03.1995 Ülenurme G 11,90
9 Rando Ojalill 10.01.1996 Kõrveküla Pk 12,28
10 Lauri Olesk 3.09.1996 Ülenurme G 12,66
11 Endrik Koppel 29.12.1994 Rannu 13,07
12 Ats Reitsnik 1.11.1995 Rannu 13,09
13 Tanel Vipper 22.07.1995 Vara 13,13
14 Taavi Lubja 24.09.1997 Kõrveküla Pk 13,17
15 Hendriko Patrail 29.10.1995 Vara Pk 13,23
16 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu 13,59
17 Ville Koort 12.02.1997 Kõrveküla Pk 13,97

PN  kaugus

1 Robert Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 4.60
2 Heiros Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 4.38
3 Henri Roosiorg 12.06.1995 Ülenurme G 4.16
4 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 4.16
5 Jaanus Ehrlich 8.06.1995 Võnnu Kk 4.08
6 Kert-Robert Uudam 19.02.1995 Võnnu Kk 3.97
7 Mario Lääne 10.05.1995 Rannu 3.84
8 Ats Reitsnik 1.11.1995 Rannu 3.63
9 Silvar Luik 8.07.1995 Rannu 3.57
10 Rando Ojalill 10.01.1996 Kõrveküla Pk 3.54
11 Hendriko Patrail 29.10.1995 Vara Pk 3.40
12 Tanel Vipper 22.07.1995 Vara 3.37
13 Endrik Koppel 29.12.1994 Rannu 3.33
14 Lauri Olesk 3.09.1996 Ülenurme G 3.31
15 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu 3.30
16 Taavi Lubja 24.09.1997 Kõrveküla Pk 3.21
17 Ville Koort 12.02.1997 Kõrveküla Pk 3.14
18 Rainer Peets 20.03.1995 Ülenurme G 0

PV  60 m tj

1 Joosep Tohvri 16.04.1993 Võnnu Kk 10,90
2 Rasmus Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 11,02
3 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 11,47
4 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 12,07
5 Tanel Kaseorg 16.09.1993 Elva G 12,49
6 Jarek Tigane 30.08.1994 Rannu 13,34

PV  teivas

1 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 2.40
2 Rasmus Haugasmägi 11.02.1993 Ülenurme G 1.90
3 Jarek Tigane 30.08.1994 Rannu 1.70
4 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 1.70

Peakohtunik Jaan Tiitsaar


